
TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL- JULY 2020

2020-2021

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,027.75 0

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $4,678.33 0

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,216.00 0

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,805.41 0

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $3,565.75 0

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,708.83 0

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.83 0

COX, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,208.33 0

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,148.17 0

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $759.98 0

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.42 0

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,405.77 0

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $3,885.58 0

FRIEND, SUZANNE L TROY ID $1,299.20 0

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $1,262.47 0

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $309.17 0

GROVE, KENDRA J TROY ID $1,800.00 0

GROVE, KENDRA J TROY ID $60.00 0

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,571.97 0

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,595.26 0

HUNT, TRINA M MOSCOW ID $1,211.00 0

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,567.77 0

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,541.67 0

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 0

MCFALL, WILLIAM B TROY ID $5,176.83 0

MCKOWN, DEBRA J TROY ID $840.84 0

MORRIS, SHANNON L LEWISTON ID $4,968.41 0

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,074.67 0

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 0

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,425.38 0

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,625.00 0

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $3,753.42 0

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $3,885.58 0

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,333.33 0

SEEVERS, AMANDA R TROY ID $2,201.76 0

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $1,025.83 0

SONNENBERG, LATHEN TALWOOD TROY ID $2,439.15 0

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,459.50 0

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,208.33 0

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,511.42 0

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $3,927.58 0



SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 0

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 0

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.51 0

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $4,678.33 0

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $3,742.67 0

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,266.50 0

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 0

WILSON, CALEB M TROY ID $739.75 0

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $779.76 0

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $1,405.77 0



EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

AC73323 7/31/2020

BO90526 7/31/2020

BR26360 7/31/2020

CA89108 7/31/2020

CA85577 7/31/2020

CH96285 7/31/2020

CI80010 7/31/2020

CO17119 7/31/2020

DA67485 7/31/2020

EB22251 7/31/2020

EG37224 7/31/2020

ES45511 7/31/2020

SM13666 7/31/2020

FR83637 7/31/2020

GA17080 7/31/2020

DA47385 7/31/2020

GR06069 7/31/2020

GR06069 7/31/2020

HE51161 7/31/2020

HO54915 7/31/2020

HU47567 7/31/2020

KA47900 7/31/2020

WA34966 7/31/2020

MA87446 7/31/2020

MC82901 7/31/2020

MC41476 7/31/2020

MO84049 7/31/2020

NE62992 7/31/2020

NO96949 7/31/2020

PO60282 7/31/2020

PR08557 7/31/2020

CA98790 7/31/2020

SA26142 7/31/2020

SC09532 7/31/2020

SE00259 7/31/2020

SE97020 7/31/2020

SO50503 7/31/2020

SP10433 7/31/2020

ST37697 7/31/2020

ST31506 7/31/2020

ST26948 7/31/2020



SU02856 7/31/2020

TI18101 7/31/2020

VO86553 7/31/2020

WE41727 7/31/2020

WH66598 7/31/2020

WH61404 7/31/2020

WI81122 7/31/2020

WI59662 7/31/2020

WO30932 7/31/2020

YO43663 7/31/2020



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL- AUGUST 2020

2020-2021

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,027.75 0

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $142.07 0

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $4,678.37 0

BROWNE, GABRIELLE M MOSCOW ID $397.50 0

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,216.00 0

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,805.49 0

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $3,565.75 0

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,708.87 0

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $33.45 0

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.87 0

COX, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,208.37 0

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,148.13 0

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $759.98 0

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.42 0

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,405.76 0

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $3,885.63 0

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $338.60 0

FRIEND, SUZANNE L TROY ID $1,299.21 0

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $1,262.44 0

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $309.16 0

GROVE, KENDRA J TROY ID $1,800.00 0

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,571.97 0

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,595.14 0

HUNT, TRINA M MOSCOW ID $1,211.00 0

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,089.78 0

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,541.63 0

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 0

MCFALL, WILLIAM B TROY ID $5,176.87 0

MCKOWN, DEBRA J TROY ID $840.84 0

MORRIS, SHANNON L LEWISTON ID $4,968.49 0

MORRIS, SHANNON L LEWISTON ID $1,621.50 0

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,074.63 0

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 0

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,425.37 0

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,625.00 0

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $3,753.38 0

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $3,885.62 0

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,333.37 0

SEEVERS, AMANDA R TROY ID $2,201.76 0

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $1,050.84 0

SONNENBERG, LATHEN TALWOOD TROY ID $2,511.60 0



SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $421.35 0

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,459.50 0

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,208.37 0

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,511.38 0

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $3,927.62 0

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.87 0

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.88 0

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 0

VOGT, RILEY JAMES MOSCOW ID $231.00 0

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $4,678.37 0

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $3,742.63 0

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,266.55 0

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 0

WILSON, CALEB M TROY ID $621.50 0

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $779.76 0

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $1,405.76 0



EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

AC73323 8/31/2020

BA42508 8/31/2020

BO90526 8/31/2020

BR93287 8/31/2020

BR26360 8/31/2020

CA89108 8/31/2020

CA85577 8/31/2020

CH96285 8/31/2020

CH96285 8/31/2020

CI80010 8/31/2020

CO17119 8/31/2020

DA67485 8/31/2020

EB22251 8/31/2020

EG37224 8/31/2020

ES45511 8/31/2020

SM13666 8/31/2020

SM13666 8/31/2020

FR83637 8/31/2020

GA17080 8/31/2020

DA47385 8/31/2020

GR06069 8/31/2020

HE51161 8/31/2020

HO54915 8/31/2020

HU47567 8/31/2020

KA47900 8/31/2020

WA34966 8/31/2020

MA87446 8/31/2020

MC82901 8/31/2020

MC41476 8/31/2020

MO84049 8/31/2020

MO84049 8/31/2020

NE62992 8/31/2020

NO96949 8/31/2020

PO60282 8/31/2020

PR08557 8/31/2020

CA98790 8/31/2020

SA26142 8/31/2020

SC09532 8/31/2020

SE00259 8/31/2020

SE97020 8/31/2020

SO50503 8/31/2020



SP96105 8/31/2020

SP10433 8/31/2020

ST37697 8/31/2020

ST31506 8/31/2020

ST26948 8/31/2020

SU02856 8/31/2020

TI18101 8/31/2020

VO86553 8/31/2020

VO53022 8/31/2020

WE41727 8/31/2020

WH66598 8/31/2020

WH61404 8/31/2020

WI81122 8/31/2020

WI59662 8/31/2020

WO30932 8/31/2020

YO43663 8/31/2020



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - SEPTEMBER 2020

FY20-21

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, NICHOLAS G MOSCOW ID $166.67 AC75319 9/30/2020

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 AC73323 9/30/2020

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $1,831.41 BA42508 9/30/2020

BARNES, SCOTT G TROY ID $431.75 BA37927 9/30/2020

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $1,967.67 BL82577 9/30/2020

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $45.72 BL54737 9/30/2020

BLUM, JOHN CURTIS TROY ID $431.75 BL46687 9/30/2020

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,758.83 BO90526 9/30/2020

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,379.53 BO16698 9/30/2020

BROWNE, GABRIELLE M MOSCOW ID $2,242.50 BR93287 9/30/2020

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,109.87 BR26360 9/30/2020

BUCHANAN, LONI R MOSCOW ID $1,307.76 BU29204 9/30/2020

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 CA89108 9/30/2020

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $4,172.44 CA85577 9/30/2020

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $166.44 CH45832 9/30/2020

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,076.15 CH96285 9/30/2020

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,996.67 CI80010 9/30/2020

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,484.14 DA67485 9/30/2020

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $965.38 EB22251 9/30/2020

ECKLUND, EMILY S TROY ID $97.50 EC52441 9/30/2020

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,727.24 EC86861 9/30/2020

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,093.98 EG37224 9/30/2020

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,654.80 ES45511 9/30/2020

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,559.44 SM13666 9/30/2020

FOSTER, WHITNEY B TROY ID $75.00 FO92149 9/30/2020

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 FU14251 9/30/2020

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $1,505.41 GA17080 9/30/2020

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $907.44 DA47385 9/30/2020

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,577.75 HA75935 9/30/2020

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $4,019.27 HE51161 9/30/2020

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,486.21 HO54915 9/30/2020

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $638.40 HO87631 9/30/2020

HUNT, TRINA M TROY ID $1,480.90 HU47567 9/30/2020

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $471.33 HU32780 9/30/2020

HYDE, LUKE J MOSCOW ID $240.03 HY99356 9/30/2020

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $2,159.91 KA47900 9/30/2020

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $82.08 KI67687 9/30/2020

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $4,310.13 WA34966 9/30/2020

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 MA87446 9/30/2020

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,902.15 CO17119 9/30/2020

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $912.00 NE01467 9/30/2020

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,961.94 NE62992 9/30/2020

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 NO96949 9/30/2020

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,662.00 PO60282 9/30/2020

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 PR08557 9/30/2020



RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,709.35 CA98790 9/30/2020

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,199.73 RO14313 9/30/2020

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $166.67 SA91069 9/30/2020

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,709.35 SA26142 9/30/2020

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 SC09532 9/30/2020

SEEVERS, AMANDA R TROY ID $2,201.76 SE00259 9/30/2020

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $1,013.31 SE97020 9/30/2020

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $75.92 SI60378 9/30/2020

SONNENBERG, LATHEN TALWOOD TROY ID $2,511.60 SO50503 9/30/2020

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,951.31 SP96105 9/30/2020

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,784.25 SP10433 9/30/2020

STARK, NATHAN J MOSCOW ID $732.67 ST67538 9/30/2020

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,333.33 ST37697 9/30/2020

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,454.84 ST31506 9/30/2020

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,499.73 ST26948 9/30/2020

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,908.91 SU02856 9/30/2020

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,859.20 TI18101 9/30/2020

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 VO86553 9/30/2020

VOGT, RILEY JAMES MOSCOW ID $693.00 VO53022 9/30/2020

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $261.67 WA64282 9/30/2020

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $557.06 WA87908 9/30/2020

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $6,411.75 WE41727 9/30/2020

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $45.00 WE15328 9/30/2020

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $4,983.45 WH66598 9/30/2020

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,511.96 WH61404 9/30/2020

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $2,038.26 WI81122 9/30/2020

WILSON, CALEB M TROY ID $810.00 WI59662 9/30/2020

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $132.86 WI66887 9/30/2020

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $992.00 WI97301 9/30/2020

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,070.15 WO30932 9/30/2020



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - OCTOBER 2020

FY 20-21

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, NICHOLAS G MOSCOW ID $166.67 AC75319 10/30/2020

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 AC73323 10/30/2020

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,050.23 BA42508 10/30/2020

BARNES, SCOTT G TROY ID $431.75 BA37927 10/30/2020

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $1,967.67 BL82577 10/30/2020

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $720.00 BL54737 10/30/2020

BLUM, JOHN CURTIS TROY ID $431.75 BL46687 10/30/2020

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,524.67 BO90526 10/30/2020

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,399.53 BO16698 10/30/2020

BROWNE, GABRIELLE M MOSCOW ID $1,990.00 BR93287 10/30/2020

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,930.05 BR26360 10/30/2020

BUCHANAN, LONI R MOSCOW ID $1,202.60 BU29204 10/30/2020

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,967.08 CA89108 10/30/2020

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $4,099.91 CA85577 10/30/2020

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $335.16 CH45832 10/30/2020

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,041.65 CH96285 10/30/2020

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,656.83 CI80010 10/30/2020

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,876.92 DA67485 10/30/2020

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $861.02 EB22251 10/30/2020

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,650.21 EC86861 10/30/2020

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,950.42 EG37224 10/30/2020

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,036.33 ES10112 10/30/2020

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,514.40 ES45511 10/30/2020

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,647.68 SM13666 10/30/2020

FOSTER, WHITNEY B TROY ID $150.00 FO92149 10/30/2020

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 FU14251 10/30/2020

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $1,355.81 GA17080 10/30/2020

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $959.76 DA47385 10/30/2020

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $188.49 GR43009 10/30/2020

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,494.21 HA75935 10/30/2020

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,946.67 HE51161 10/30/2020

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 HO54915 10/30/2020

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $1,012.20 HO87631 10/30/2020

HUNT, TRINA M TROY ID $181.98 HU47567 10/30/2020

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $471.33 HU32780 10/30/2020

HYDE, LUKE J MOSCOW ID $658.90 HY99356 10/30/2020

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,901.48 KA47900 10/30/2020

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $246.24 KI67687 10/30/2020

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,998.50 WA34966 10/30/2020

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 MA87446 10/30/2020

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,468.33 CO17119 10/30/2020

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $1,181.04 NE01467 10/30/2020

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,479.67 NE62992 10/30/2020

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,725.00 NO96949 10/30/2020

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,535.20 PO60282 10/30/2020



PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 PR08557 10/30/2020

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,577.33 CA98790 10/30/2020

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,066.98 RO14313 10/30/2020

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $166.67 SA91069 10/30/2020

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 SA26142 10/30/2020

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 SC09532 10/30/2020

SEEVERS, AMANDA R TROY ID $1,801.44 SE00259 10/30/2020

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $1,063.35 SE97020 10/30/2020

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $308.61 SI60378 10/30/2020

SONNENBERG, LATHEN TALWOOD TROY ID $2,511.60 SO50503 10/30/2020

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 SP96105 10/30/2020

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 SP10433 10/30/2020

STARK, NATHAN J MOSCOW ID $732.67 ST67538 10/30/2020

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,598.33 ST37697 10/30/2020

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,961.42 ST31506 10/30/2020

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,416.41 ST26948 10/30/2020

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $160.02 ST49982 10/30/2020

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,533.08 SU02856 10/30/2020

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $8,731.92 TI18101 10/30/2020

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,200.59 VO86553 10/30/2020

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $261.67 WA64282 10/30/2020

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $597.06 WA87908 10/30/2020

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,685.34 WE41727 10/30/2020

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $85.00 WE15328 10/30/2020

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $5,345.78 WH66598 10/30/2020

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,295.81 WH61404 10/30/2020

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,761.52 WI81122 10/30/2020

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $66.43 WI66887 10/30/2020

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $992.00 WI97301 10/30/2020

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,289.77 WO30932 10/30/2020



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - NOVEMBER 2020

FY2020-2021

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, NICHOLAS G MOSCOW ID $166.66 0 AC75319 11/30/2020

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $5,136.55 0 AC73323 11/30/2020

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,270.47 0 BA42508 11/30/2020

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $1,967.66 0 BL82577 11/30/2020

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,303.00 0 BL54737 11/30/2020

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $7,945.67 0 BO90526 11/30/2020

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $2,373.44 0 BO16698 11/30/2020

BROWNE, GABRIELLE M MOSCOW ID $2,821.00 0 BR93287 11/30/2020

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $7,306.05 0 BR26360 11/30/2020

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $40.00 0 BU77029 11/30/2020

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $2,375.17 0 BU29204 11/30/2020

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $4,208.08 0 CA89108 11/30/2020

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $5,520.91 0 CA85577 11/30/2020

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $84.36 0 CH45832 11/30/2020

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $3,376.45 0 CH96285 11/30/2020

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $7,077.83 0 CI80010 11/30/2020

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $6,441.83 0 DA67485 11/30/2020

DOWLER, PAYTON M PRINCETON ID $50.00 0 DO31687 11/30/2020

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $1,684.30 0 EB22251 11/30/2020

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $2,595.01 0 EC86861 11/30/2020

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $4,201.42 0 EG37224 11/30/2020

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $2,025.94 0 ES10112 11/30/2020

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $2,406.20 0 ES45511 11/30/2020

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $5,596.18 0 SM13666 11/30/2020

FREDRICKSON, JAMES R TROY ID $707.00 0 FR79361 11/30/2020

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $4,573.17 0 FU14251 11/30/2020

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $2,280.61 0 GA17080 11/30/2020

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $2,130.76 0 DA47385 11/30/2020

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $240.03 0 GR43009 11/30/2020

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $2,426.86 0 HA75935 11/30/2020

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $4,985.17 0 HE51161 11/30/2020

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $5,397.51 0 HO54915 11/30/2020

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $1,725.90 0 HO87631 11/30/2020

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $471.34 0 HU32780 11/30/2020

HYDE, LUKE J MOSCOW ID $523.63 0 HY99356 11/30/2020

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $2,806.89 0 KA47900 11/30/2020

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $902.24 0 KI67687 11/30/2020

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $5,554.50 0 WA34966 11/30/2020

LYND, JO A TROY ID $240.00 0 LY88352 11/30/2020

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $9,954.00 0 MA87446 11/30/2020

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $4,574.33 0 CO17119 11/30/2020

MCSHANE, SEAN M TROY ID $75.00 0 MC32915 11/30/2020

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $75.00 0 NE35702 11/30/2020

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $2,625.00 0 NE01467 11/30/2020

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $6,911.92 0 NE62992 11/30/2020

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $5,976.00 0 NO96949 11/30/2020

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $2,402.60 0 PO60282 11/30/2020

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $5,926.00 0 PR08557 11/30/2020

RATLIFF, CARRINGTON A MOSCOW ID $351.47 0 RA40837 11/30/2020

RAUER, JORDYN KATE MOSCOW ID $68.58 0 RA13966 11/30/2020

REDERICK, TESSA E COLTON WA $240.03 0 RE99042 11/30/2020

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,728.33 0 CA98790 11/30/2020



ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $2,077.98 0 RO14313 11/30/2020

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $873.66 0 SA91069 11/30/2020

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $5,120.83 0 SA26142 11/30/2020

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $3,350.16 0 SC09532 11/30/2020

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $1,971.80 0 SE97020 11/30/2020

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $240.03 0 SI60378 11/30/2020

SONNENBERG, LATHEN TALWOOD TROY ID $3,482.60 0 SO50503 11/30/2020

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $4,304.33 0 SP96105 11/30/2020

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $2,546.00 0 SP10433 11/30/2020

STARK, NATHAN J MOSCOW ID $732.66 0 ST67538 11/30/2020

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $4,616.83 0 ST37697 11/30/2020

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $8,472.42 0 ST31506 11/30/2020

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $6,413.25 0 ST26948 11/30/2020

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $692.93 0 ST49982 11/30/2020

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $6,987.83 0 SU02856 11/30/2020

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $6,130.42 0 TI18101 11/30/2020

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $8,846.59 0 VO86553 11/30/2020

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $257.50 0 WA01149 11/30/2020

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $261.67 0 WA64282 11/30/2020

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $471.34 0 WA87908 11/30/2020

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $7,076.34 0 WE41727 11/30/2020

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $135.00 0 WE15328 11/30/2020

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $6,374.05 0 WH66598 11/30/2020

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $2,276.64 0 WH61404 11/30/2020

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $2,878.38 0 WI81122 11/30/2020

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $992.00 0 WI97301 11/30/2020

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $3,150.29 0 WO30932 11/30/2020



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - DECEMBER 2020

FY2020-2021

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross CheckNumber

SONNENBERG, LATHEN TALWOOD TROY ID $1,352.40 0

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 0

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $3,069.83 0

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $4,324.00 0

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,974.67 0

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,407.19 0

BROWNE, GABRIELLE M MOSCOW ID $1,890.00 0

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $7,055.05 0

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $80.00 0

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,428.34 0

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $3,077.08 0

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $4,684.91 0

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $255.36 0

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,307.12 0

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $6,106.83 0

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,470.83 0

DOWLER, PAYTON M PRINCETON ID $100.00 0

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $829.70 0

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,710.21 0

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $3,070.42 0

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,059.29 0

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,463.20 0

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,737.68 0

FREDRICKSON, JAMES R TROY ID $707.00 0

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,703.42 0

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $1,295.81 0

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $1,139.76 0

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $80.01 0

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,495.02 0

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $4,227.92 0

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 0

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $1,192.22 0

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,331.96 0

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $930.24 0

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $4,583.50 0

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 0

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $4,120.83 0

MCSHANE, SEAN M TROY ID $150.00 0

MINDEN, SOPHIA M MOSCOW ID $80.00 0

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $135.00 0

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $1,651.76 0



NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $6,098.42 0

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $5,025.00 0

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,438.80 0

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 0

REDERICK, TESSA E COLTON WA $480.06 0

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,813.58 0

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,088.90 0

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $707.00 0

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 0

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 0

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $961.02 0

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $80.01 0

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 0

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 0

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,689.58 0

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,321.42 0

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,911.41 0

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $772.94 0

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,611.83 0

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $5,181.92 0

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $7,830.59 0

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $225.00 0

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $261.67 0

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $40.01 0

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $6,495.34 0

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $75.00 0

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $4,985.48 0

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,322.01 0

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $2,050.50 0

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,469.05 0



EmployeeID PayPeriodPayDate

SO50503 12/11/2020

AC73323 12/31/2020

BA42508 12/31/2020

BL54737 12/31/2020

BO90526 12/31/2020

BO16698 12/31/2020

BR93287 12/31/2020

BR26360 12/31/2020

BU77029 12/31/2020

BU29204 12/31/2020

CA89108 12/31/2020

CA85577 12/31/2020

CH45832 12/31/2020

CH96285 12/31/2020

CI80010 12/31/2020

DA67485 12/31/2020

DO31687 12/31/2020

EB22251 12/31/2020

EC86861 12/31/2020

EG37224 12/31/2020

ES10112 12/31/2020

ES45511 12/31/2020

SM13666 12/31/2020

FR79361 12/31/2020

FU14251 12/31/2020

GA17080 12/31/2020

DA47385 12/31/2020

GR43009 12/31/2020

HA75935 12/31/2020

HE51161 12/31/2020

HO54915 12/31/2020

HO87631 12/31/2020

KA47900 12/31/2020

KI67687 12/31/2020

WA34966 12/31/2020

MA87446 12/31/2020

CO17119 12/31/2020

MC32915 12/31/2020

MI12649 12/31/2020

NE35702 12/31/2020

NE01467 12/31/2020



NE62992 12/31/2020

NO96949 12/31/2020

PO60282 12/31/2020

PR08557 12/31/2020

RE99042 12/31/2020

CA98790 12/31/2020

RO14313 12/31/2020

SA91069 12/31/2020

SA26142 12/31/2020

SC09532 12/31/2020

SE97020 12/31/2020

SI60378 12/31/2020

SP96105 12/31/2020

SP10433 12/31/2020

ST37697 12/31/2020

ST31506 12/31/2020

ST26948 12/31/2020

ST49982 12/31/2020

SU02856 12/31/2020

TI18101 12/31/2020

VO86553 12/31/2020

WA01149 12/31/2020

WA64282 12/31/2020

WA87908 12/31/2020

WE41727 12/31/2020

WE15328 12/31/2020

WH66598 12/31/2020

WH61404 12/31/2020

WI81122 12/31/2020

WO30932 12/31/2020



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL -  JANUARY 2021

FY20-21

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 1/29/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,751.19 1/29/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $4,004.00 1/29/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,074.67 1/29/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,379.53 1/29/2021

BROWNE, GABRIELLE M MOSCOW ID $3,360.00 1/29/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,727.55 1/29/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $50.00 1/29/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,158.52 1/29/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 1/29/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $3,739.91 1/29/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $114.00 1/29/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,798.83 1/29/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.83 1/29/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,570.83 1/29/2021

DOWLER, PAYTON M PRINCETON ID $50.00 1/29/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $759.98 1/29/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,586.41 1/29/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.42 1/29/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,059.29 1/29/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,453.20 1/29/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,017.68 1/29/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 1/29/2021

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $1,322.01 1/29/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $779.76 1/29/2021

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $80.01 1/29/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $837.00 1/29/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,468.85 1/29/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 1/29/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 1/29/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $595.41 1/29/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,331.96 1/29/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $711.36 1/29/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,638.50 1/29/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 1/29/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,333.33 1/29/2021

MCSHANE, SEAN M TROY ID $45.00 1/29/2021

MINDEN, SOPHIA M MOSCOW ID $260.00 1/29/2021

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $30.00 1/29/2021

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $912.00 1/29/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,074.67 1/29/2021



NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 1/29/2021

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,453.20 1/29/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 1/29/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,187.33 1/29/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $3,114.85 1/29/2021

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $707.00 1/29/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 1/29/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 1/29/2021

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $1,025.83 1/29/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 1/29/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,581.75 1/29/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,364.58 1/29/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,511.42 1/29/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,011.41 1/29/2021

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $892.22 1/29/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 1/29/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 1/29/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 1/29/2021

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $45.00 1/29/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $261.67 1/29/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $362.90 1/29/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,445.34 1/29/2021

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $30.00 1/29/2021

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $4,537.51 1/29/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,322.01 1/29/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 1/29/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,330.91 1/29/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $30.00 1/29/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - FEBRUARY 2021

FY20-21

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 2/26/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,702.69 2/26/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $4,004.00 2/26/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,074.67 2/26/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,352.19 2/26/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,727.55 2/26/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $100.00 2/26/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,118.34 2/26/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 2/26/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $3,694.91 2/26/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $248.52 2/26/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,042.07 2/26/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.83 2/26/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,570.83 2/26/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $769.42 2/26/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,560.21 2/26/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.42 2/26/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,059.29 2/26/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,453.20 2/26/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,017.68 2/26/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 2/26/2021

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $1,295.81 2/26/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $779.76 2/26/2021

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $466.48 2/26/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $837.00 2/26/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,561.43 2/26/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 2/26/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 2/26/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $1,042.44 2/26/2021

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $80.01 2/26/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $975.95 2/26/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,331.96 2/26/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $1,039.68 2/26/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,728.50 2/26/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 2/26/2021

MALM, MCKENZIE N DEARY ID $413.89 2/26/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,333.33 2/26/2021

NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $165.00 2/26/2021

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $1,459.20 2/26/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,074.67 2/26/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 2/26/2021



PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,460.40 2/26/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 2/26/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $4,187.33 2/26/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,440.00 2/26/2021

SANDQUIST, MITCHELL R TROY ID $707.00 2/26/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 2/26/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 2/26/2021

SEEVERS, MICHEAL W TROY ID $437.85 2/26/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $125.73 2/26/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 2/26/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 2/26/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,383.33 2/26/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,625.42 2/26/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,011.41 2/26/2021

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $713.22 2/26/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 2/26/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 2/26/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 2/26/2021

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $120.00 2/26/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $261.65 2/26/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $80.01 2/26/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,415.34 2/26/2021

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $165.00 2/26/2021

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $5,064.53 2/26/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,322.01 2/26/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 2/26/2021

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $274.56 2/26/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $60.01 2/26/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,254.62 2/26/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $120.00 2/26/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - MARCH 2021

FY 2020-2021

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 3/31/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,324.80 3/31/2021

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $799.33 3/31/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,551.50 3/31/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,074.67 3/31/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,362.44 3/31/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,727.55 3/31/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $80.00 3/31/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,135.56 3/31/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 3/31/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $3,814.91 3/31/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $82.08 3/31/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,948.83 3/31/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.83 3/31/2021

COULTER, EDWARD R MOSCOW ID $333.33 3/31/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,570.83 3/31/2021

DOWLER, PAYTON M PRINCETON ID $70.00 3/31/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $831.02 3/31/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,560.21 3/31/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.42 3/31/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,036.33 3/31/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,424.40 3/31/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,017.68 3/31/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 3/31/2021

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $2,159.31 3/31/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $779.76 3/31/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $837.00 3/31/2021

HAGENBAUGH, RICHARD . TROY ID $732.67 3/31/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,500.01 3/31/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 3/31/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 3/31/2021

HOUSE, TRAVIS L TROY ID $1,166.33 3/31/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $967.80 3/31/2021

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $366.33 3/31/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $982.50 3/31/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,331.96 3/31/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $601.92 3/31/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,638.50 3/31/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 3/31/2021

MALM, MCKENZIE N DEARY ID $393.27 3/31/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,333.33 3/31/2021



NEEDHAM, MAUREEN E TROY ID $75.00 3/31/2021

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $1,092.12 3/31/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,614.67 3/31/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 3/31/2021

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,507.20 3/31/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 3/31/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E COLTON WA $1,005.84 3/31/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,108.16 3/31/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,470.00 3/31/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 3/31/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 3/31/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 3/31/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 3/31/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,408.33 3/31/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,625.42 3/31/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,011.41 3/31/2021

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $80.01 3/31/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 3/31/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 3/31/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 3/31/2021

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $105.00 3/31/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $180.00 3/31/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $80.01 3/31/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $7,408.51 3/31/2021

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $90.00 3/31/2021

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $4,922.64 3/31/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,295.81 3/31/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 3/31/2021

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $80.01 3/31/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $45.72 3/31/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,178.82 3/31/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $90.00 3/31/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - APRIL 2021

FY 2020-2021

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeState Gross PayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 4/30/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,949.52 4/30/2021

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $799.33 4/30/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,551.50 4/30/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,074.67 4/30/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,406.87 4/30/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,727.55 4/30/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $100.00 4/30/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,158.52 4/30/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 4/30/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $4,139.75 4/30/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $248.52 4/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,038.83 4/30/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.83 4/30/2021

COULTER, EDWARD R MOSCOW ID $333.33 4/30/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,570.83 4/30/2021

DOWLER, PAYTON M PRINCETON ID $70.00 4/30/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $849.98 4/30/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,586.41 4/30/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.42 4/30/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,059.29 4/30/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,453.20 4/30/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,017.68 4/30/2021

FRIEND, SUZANNE L TROY ID $351.40 4/30/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 4/30/2021

GASH, STEFFEN MONTEL TROY ID $3,969.19 4/30/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $798.00 4/30/2021

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $257.88 4/30/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $849.00 4/30/2021

HAGENBAUGH, RICHARD . TROY ID $732.67 4/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,578.61 4/30/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 4/30/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 4/30/2021

HOUSE, TRAVIS L TROY ID $1,166.33 4/30/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $939.36 4/30/2021

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $366.33 4/30/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $1,008.70 4/30/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,386.68 4/30/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $100.32 4/30/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,698.50 4/30/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 4/30/2021



MALM, MCKENZIE N DEARY ID $176.85 4/30/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $2,614.23 4/30/2021

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $1,199.28 4/30/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,374.67 4/30/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 4/30/2021

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,431.60 4/30/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 4/30/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E COLTON WA $1,645.92 4/30/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,108.16 4/30/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,440.00 4/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 4/30/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 4/30/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $320.04 4/30/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 4/30/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 4/30/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,383.33 4/30/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,588.94 4/30/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,202.93 4/30/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 4/30/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 4/30/2021

TRUE, AIDEN L TROY ID $132.00 4/30/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 4/30/2021

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $154.00 4/30/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $348.00 4/30/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $40.01 4/30/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $7,393.51 4/30/2021

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $148.50 4/30/2021

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $4,963.18 4/30/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,322.01 4/30/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 4/30/2021

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $125.09 4/30/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $289.32 4/30/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,578.51 4/30/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $884.10 4/30/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - MAY 2021

FY2020-2021

Name EmployeeCityEmployeeStateGross CheckNumberEmployeeIDPayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 0 AC73323 5/28/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,693.04 0 BA42508 5/28/2021

BLAZZARD, DEBORAH  TROY ID $799.34 0 BL82577 5/28/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,551.50 0 BL54737 5/28/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $5,074.67 0 BO90526 5/28/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,857.98 0 BO16698 5/28/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $5,727.55 0 BR26360 5/28/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $80.00 0 BU77029 5/28/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,158.52 0 BU29204 5/28/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,837.08 0 CA89108 5/28/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $3,844.91 0 CA85577 5/28/2021

CHAMBERLIN, THOMAS L TROY ID $387.60 0 CH45832 5/28/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $1,995.45 0 CH96285 5/28/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $5,206.83 0 CI80010 5/28/2021

COULTER, EDWARD R MOSCOW ID $333.34 0 CO86472 5/28/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $4,570.83 0 DA67485 5/28/2021

DOWLER, PAYTON M PRINCETONID $100.00 0 DO31687 5/28/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $861.23 0 EB22251 5/28/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,586.41 0 EC86861 5/28/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.42 0 EG37224 5/28/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,036.33 0 ES10112 5/28/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,453.20 0 ES45511 5/28/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,017.68 0 SM13666 5/28/2021

FRIEND, SUZANNE L TROY ID $1,162.67 0 FR83637 5/28/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 0 FU14251 5/28/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $779.76 0 DA47385 5/28/2021

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $400.05 0 GR43009 5/28/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $837.00 0 HA10281 5/28/2021

HAGENBAUGH, RICHARD . TROY ID $732.66 0 HA11106 5/28/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $1,476.08 0 HA75935 5/28/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $3,541.67 0 HE51161 5/28/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 0 HO54915 5/28/2021

HOUSE, TRAVIS L TROY ID $1,166.34 0 HO47495 5/28/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $1,295.04 0 HO87631 5/28/2021

HURST, DESTRY K DEARY ID $366.34 0 HU32780 5/28/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTONWA $956.30 0 JO99554 5/28/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $1,664.81 0 KA47900 5/28/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $346.56 0 KI67687 5/28/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $3,638.50 0 WA34966 5/28/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 0 MA87446 5/28/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $2,614.23 0 CO17119 5/28/2021

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $1,349.76 0 NE01467 5/28/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $5,254.67 0 NE62992 5/28/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 0 NO96949 5/28/2021

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,503.60 0 PO60282 5/28/2021



PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 0 PR08557 5/28/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E COLTON WA $1,737.76 0 RE99042 5/28/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,108.17 0 CA98790 5/28/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,440.00 0 RO14313 5/28/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $4,149.83 0 SA26142 5/28/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 0 SC09532 5/28/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $480.06 0 SI60378 5/28/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 0 SP96105 5/28/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,575.00 0 SP10433 5/28/2021

STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $3,408.33 0 ST37697 5/28/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $6,575.26 0 ST31506 5/28/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $4,011.41 0 ST26948 5/28/2021

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $184.40 0 ST49982 5/28/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $5,206.83 0 SU02856 5/28/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $4,281.92 0 TI18101 5/28/2021

TRUE, AIDEN L TROY ID $132.00 0 TR70461 5/28/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 0 VO86553 5/28/2021

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $129.25 0 WA01149 5/28/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $282.00 0 WA64282 5/28/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $80.01 0 WA87908 5/28/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $5,539.80 0 WE41727 5/28/2021

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $121.00 0 WE15328 5/28/2021

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $4,922.64 0 WH66598 5/28/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,295.81 0 WH61404 5/28/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 0 WI81122 5/28/2021

WILSON, JENNIFER M TROY ID $157.12 0 WI66887 5/28/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $795.70 0 WI97301 5/28/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,569.93 0 WO30932 5/28/2021

YOCKEY, CONNIE S TROY ID $449.09 0 YO43663 5/28/2021



TROY SCHOOL DISTRICT 287

PAYROLL - JUNE 2021

FY2020-2021

Name EmployeeCity EmployeeStateGross CheckNumberEmployeeIDPayPeriodPayDate

ACORD, SUZETTE Y TROY ID $4,165.55 0 AC73323 6/30/2021

BAILEY, HEATHER M TROY ID $2,821.28 0 BA42508 6/30/2021

BLAZZARD, JACOB I TROY ID $5,551.50 0 BL54737 6/30/2021

BOHMAN, ALISON E TROY ID $6,049.93 0 BO90526 6/30/2021

BOLLMAN, KATHLEEN  TROY ID $1,516.23 0 BO16698 6/30/2021

BRUNS, MATTHEW R JULIAETTA ID $6,702.82 0 BR26360 6/30/2021

BUCHANAN, DRAEVUN M TROY ID $40.00 0 BU77029 6/30/2021

BUCHANAN, LONI R TROY ID $1,158.52 0 BU29204 6/30/2021

CANNON, SENICA L GENESEE ID $2,977.08 0 CA89108 6/30/2021

CARLSTROM, KELLY W GENESEE ID $4,730.17 0 CA85577 6/30/2021

CHRISTENSEN, JESSICA  TROY ID $2,233.83 0 CH96285 6/30/2021

CINKOVICH, JOAN M MOSCOW ID $6,182.10 0 CI80010 6/30/2021

DAIL, AARON S TROY ID $5,546.10 0 DA67485 6/30/2021

EBY, LAUREL L MOSCOW ID $741.02 0 EB22251 6/30/2021

ECKLUND, MICHELLE L TROY ID $1,560.21 0 EC86861 6/30/2021

EGBERT, MAUDE E.M. TROY ID $2,870.38 0 EG37224 6/30/2021

ESPY, KAITLYN M GENESEE ID $1,036.33 0 ES10112 6/30/2021

ESPY, KIM I TROY ID $1,453.20 0 ES45511 6/30/2021

FOOTE, ALLISON L TROY ID $4,992.94 0 SM13666 6/30/2021

FRIEND, SUZANNE L TROY ID $160.02 0 FR83637 6/30/2021

FULLER, ALEXIS C. PULLMAN WA $3,602.17 0 FU14251 6/30/2021

GLUDT, DAVID A TROY ID $725.04 0 DA47385 6/30/2021

GRAY, JAMES E MOSCOW ID $169.30 0 GR43009 6/30/2021

HAARR, HALEY D TROY ID $741.00 0 HA10281 6/30/2021

HAZELTINE, LISA C TROY ID $2,215.92 0 HA75935 6/30/2021

HEATH, KAMI A TROY ID $4,516.93 0 HE51161 6/30/2021

HOFFMAN, SAMUEL A TROY ID $4,426.51 0 HO54915 6/30/2021

HOWARD, WILLIAM J TROY ID $918.84 0 HO87631 6/30/2021

JONES, DELANEY B CLARKSTON WA $982.50 0 JO99554 6/30/2021

KATHANIMANE, MATT S TROY ID $182.40 0 KA47900 6/30/2021

KIRKLAND, STEVEN C TROY ID $228.00 0 KI67687 6/30/2021

KOVISTO, KRYSTAL N TROY ID $4,613.76 0 WA34966 6/30/2021

MALM, BRADLEY T TROY ID $8,983.00 0 MA87446 6/30/2021

MCGRAW, MALLORY A GENESEE ID $3,589.49 0 CO17119 6/30/2021

NELSON, JAMES A TROY ID $437.76 0 NE01467 6/30/2021

NELSON, LISA M MOSCOW ID $6,049.93 0 NE62992 6/30/2021

NOPPE, THOMAS D MOSCOW ID $4,625.00 0 NO96949 6/30/2021

PORT, SHIRLEY A TROY ID $1,442.40 0 PO60282 6/30/2021

PRIEBE, THERESA A DEARY ID $4,925.00 0 PR08557 6/30/2021

REDERICK, TESSA E COLTON WA $753.00 0 RE99042 6/30/2021

RENFROW, JESSICA R TROY ID $5,125.09 0 CA98790 6/30/2021

ROSS, GABRIELLA R TROY ID $1,440.00 0 RO14313 6/30/2021

SANDQUIST, MOREESA S TROY ID $5,125.09 0 SA26142 6/30/2021

SCHETZLE, JANET K TROY ID $2,379.16 0 SC09532 6/30/2021

SIPIORA, SHEILA  KENDRICK ID $66.43 0 SI60378 6/30/2021

SPENCE, ZACHARY T DEARY ID $3,333.33 0 SP96105 6/30/2021

SPENCER, RUBY J TROY ID $1,440.00 0 SP10433 6/30/2021



STARKS, MADDALYNN A TROY ID $4,308.59 0 ST37697 6/30/2021

STONER, JAMES E TROY ID $7,486.69 0 ST31506 6/30/2021

STONER, THERESA M TROY ID $5,050.52 0 ST26948 6/30/2021

STRATTON, JAMES A TROY ID $731.52 0 ST49982 6/30/2021

SULLINS, ANNA C TROY ID $6,182.09 0 SU02856 6/30/2021

TIBBALS, CRYSTAL A MOSCOW ID $5,257.18 0 TI18101 6/30/2021

VOGT, KLAIRE L MOSCOW ID $6,975.59 0 VO86553 6/30/2021

WARD, KORINNE T TROY ID $16.50 0 WA01149 6/30/2021

WARD, SIRI L TROY ID $108.00 0 WA64282 6/30/2021

WARDLE, LYNN G TROY ID $40.01 0 WA87908 6/30/2021

WELLS, GUY S TROY ID $6,473.11 0 WE41727 6/30/2021

WEST, KILEY H TROY ID $33.00 0 WE15328 6/30/2021

WHITE, EMILY W MOSCOW ID $5,249.26 0 WH66598 6/30/2021

WHITEHALL, JEREMI E MOSCOW ID $1,295.81 0 WH61404 6/30/2021

WILLIAMS, LAURA K MOSCOW ID $1,690.50 0 WI81122 6/30/2021

WILSON, ROBERT L TROY ID $42.86 0 WI97301 6/30/2021

WOOLVERTON, BRITNEY K TROY ID $1,434.64 0 WO30932 6/30/2021




